1630 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL (RADIO) SERVICEMEN-—continued
Class RS*—continued

Registered
Name and Last Notified Address ©  No.
Woodward, Victor Max, Auckland .. RS228
Woon, Mervyn James, Auckland .. -RS751
Wotton, Ian Athelstan, Auckland ..~ RS467
. Wright, Dennis Norman, Nandi, Fiji .. RS130
Wright, Desmond Patrlck Titirangi ... RS733
Wright, John, Napier . .. RS 78
Wright, Leslie Henry, Wellmgton .. RS 3

Wrylie, James Arthur, Auckland .. RS199

Date of
Registration

1/4/53

20/1/56
21/1/54
1/4/53
31/10/55
17475
5
1/4/53

Name and Last Notified Address’

Young, Chum, Westport
Young, Colin Trevor, Titahi Bay

Young, Thomas Tong Wing, Wellington N

Young, William Dudley, Carterton
Young, William Graeme, Auckland
Younger, James, Christchurch ..
Yule, Ian Ashley, Auckland
Zalewski, Mieczyslav, Wellington-

Registered

No.

RS116
RS926
RS548
RS268
RS507
RS882
RS 29
RS836

No. 69

Date of
Registration

1/4/53
6/11/57
16/8/54

1/4/53
25/5/54
1/5/57
1/4/53
8/10/56

1 certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the name, address, registered number, and date of reglstratlon as at the 31st day of March
1958 of every person registered as an electrical (radio) serviceman under the Electricians Act 1952.

New Zealaqd Electricity Department, Wellington, 31 October 1958.

* Registered for—

(@) The replacement of fuse links.

(b) The connection and replacement of flexible cords.

(c) The earthing of appliances. -

(d) The assembly and repair of radio apparatus.

(e) The assembly and repair of portable domestic appliances.

C. C. KENWARD, Registrar.



