## REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL (RADIO) SERVICEMEN—continued

Class RS\*—continued

Name and Last Notified	Address	Registered No.	Date of Registration	Name and Last Notified Address	Registered No.	Date of Registration
Woodward, Victor Max, Au-	ckland	RS228	1/4/53	Young, Chum, Westport	RS116	1/4/53
Woon, Mervyn James, Auck	land	RS751	20/1/56	Young, Colin Trevor, <i>Titahi Bay</i>	RS926	6/11/57
Wotton, Ian Athelstan, Auch	cland	RS467	21/1/54	Young, Thomas Tong Wing, Wellington	RS548	16/8/54
Wright, Dennis Norman, Na	ındi, Fiji	RS130	1/4/53	Young, William Dudley, Carterton	RS268	1/4/53
Wright, Desmond Patrick, T	itirangi	RS733	31/10/55	Young, William Graeme, Auckland	RS507	25/5/54
Wright, John, Napier		RS 78	1/4/53	Younger, James, Christchurch	RS882	1/5/57
Wright, Leslie Henry, Wellin	gton	RS 3	1/4/53	Yule, Ian Ashley, Auckland	RS 29	1/4/53
Wylie, James Arthur, Auckle	ind	RS199	1/4/53	Zalewski, Mieczyslav, Wellington	RS836	8/10/56

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the name, address, registered number, and date of registration as at the 31st day of March 1958 of every person registered as an electrical (radio) serviceman under the Electricians Act 1952.

New Zealand Electricity Department, Wellington, 31 October 1958.

C. C. KENWARD, Registrar.

## \* Registered for-

(a) The replacement of fuse links.
(b) The connection and replacement of flexible cords.
(c) The earthing of appliances.
(d) The assembly and repair of radio apparatus.
(e) The assembly and repair of portable domestic appliances.